Calibrating your Agilent AdvanceBio
SEC Columns
Technical Overview
Author
Andy Coffey
Introduction
Agilent AdvanceBio SEC columns are specifically designed for aqueous size
exclusion chromatography (SEC) of biomolecules. The particles have been

2. www.agilent.com/cs/library/slidepresentation/Public/1-Conventional_GPC_-_
Polymers_ans_Molecular_Weight.pdf
Ordering Information
Part number Description
PL1180-5301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 300 mm
PL1180-3301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 150 mm
PL1180-1301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 50 mm guard
PL1580-5301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 300 mm
PL1580-3301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 150 mm
PL1580-1301 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 50 mm guard
5190-9417 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 300Å Protein Standard, lyophilized, 1.5 mL
PL1180-5350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 300 mm
PL1180-3350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 150 mm
PL1180-1350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 7.8 × 50 mm guard
PL1580-5350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 300 mm
PL1580-3350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 150 mm
PL1580-1350 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å, 2.7 µm, 4.6 × 50 mm guard
5190-9416 Agilent AdvanceBio SEC 130Å Protein Standard, lyophilized, 1.5 mL